

M. Ex. 87/2022

Order dt.-13-04-2023

Today is fixed for Payment.

Hazira has been filed on behalf of petitioner.

One time petition has been filed on behalf of OP.

Ld. P.O. is on leave,

Hence case is adjourned.

Fix 12-05-2023 for Payment.

.....
(I/C)