

M. Ex. 87/2022

Order Dt: 24.10.2024

Today is fixed for payment.

OP is absent by filing petition.

Petitioner is without any step.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

Fix 27.11.2024 for payment.

D/C by me.

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)

J.M. 2nd Court, Uluberia.
(I/C)